Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignor's name previously recorded on Reel 003530 Frame 0499. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Change of Name.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IlGraphic Services, Inc.	FORMERLY Graphic Services, LLC	06/19/2006	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Universal Graphix, Inc.
Street Address:	403 VFW Drive
City:	Rockland
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02370
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MASSACHUSETTS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	176656407 I	UNIVERSAL GRAPHIX THE NEW VISION FOR PRINT AND COMMUNICATION
Registration Number:	2569478	L.O.A.D.S.

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)526-5000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-526-6448

Email: janey.davidson@wilmerhale.com
Correspondent Name: Michael J. Bevilacqua, Esquire

Address Line 1: Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and DorrLLP

Address Line 2: 60 State Street

Address Line 4: Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2002780121

TRADEMARK REEL: 003561 FRAME: 0225

900079346

/6656407

1 \$65 00

9\$ HO

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael J. Bevilacqua
Signature:	/michael j. bevilacqua/
Date:	06/14/2007
Total Attachments: 6 source=correct record graphic universal#pa	ge2.tif ge3.tif ge4.tif ge5.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003561 FRAME: 0226 04/28/2007 12:35 FAX 412 586 8089

04/26/2007 700322204

Ø 003

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Palent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FOI	
TRADEMAI	RKS ONLY
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Offica: Plea	se record the attached documents of the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
GRAPHIC SERVICES. LLC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? 🔽 No
	Name: Universal Graphix, Inc.
Individual(s) Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: 403 VFW Drivs
Corporation- State: MASSACHUSETTS	City: Rockland
Other	State: MASSACHUSETTS
Citizenship (see guidelines) MA	Country: U.S.A. Zip: 02370
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) June 19, 2006	✓ Corporation Clitzenship MA
Assignment Merger	Cther Citizenship
Security Agreement	If assignee is not domicited in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s) 76/656,407	d identification or description of the Trademark. B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,569,478
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: <u>DAVID C. JENKINS</u>	Total number of applications and registrations involved: 2
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 65.00
ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MEL. DTT. LLC	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:	☐ Enclosed
City: PITT\$BURGH	8. Payment Information:
State:PA Zip:15219	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 412/565-1253	b. Deposit Account Number 02-2556
Fax Number: <u>412/566-6099</u>	Authorized User Name Epher Seamans
Email Address: dienkins@eckertsesmans.com	Additivized oser Name Enter Seamans
9. Signature:	April 26, 2007
Signature	Date
Dayld C, Jenkins Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, stracturents, and document

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 305-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

PC

MP 043145191

The Commonwealth of Massachusetts William Francis Galvin

Secretary of the Commonwealth One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

FORM MUST BE TYPED	Articles of Amendment	FORM MUST BE TYPED
(General Laws Ch	hapter 156D, Section 10.06; 950 CMR	113.34)
(1) Exact name of corporation: Graphic Service	es, Inc.	
(2) Registered office address; 403 VFW Drive,	Box 418, Rockland, MA 02370	
	(number, street, city or town, state, zip code)	
(3) These articles of amendment affect article(s):	Article I	
(spec	cify the number(s) of article(s) being amended (s	I-VI))
(4) Date adopted: June 1, 2006		
	(month, day, year)	
(5) Approved by:		
(check appropriate box)		
☐ the incorporators.		
[] the board of directors without sharehold	lder approval and shareholder approval was n	ot required.
☑ the board of directors and the sharehol	lders in the manner required by law and the a	rticles of organization.
(6) State the article number and the text of the a for Implementing the exchange, reclassification of	amendment. Unless contained in the text of or cancellation of issued shares.	the amendment, state the provisions
Article I		
The name of the corporation is: Universa	l Graphix, Inc.	

12/17/91

c156cs1006950c11334 01/13/05

D	by: (signature of authorized individual) Chairman of the board of directors.
0	President,
	Other officer,
	Court-appointed fiduciary,

TRADEMARK REEL: 003561 FRAME: 0229

330542

984527

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

William Francis Galvin
Secretary of the Commonwealth
One Ashburton Place, Boston, Massachusetts 02108-1512

Articles of Amendment (General Laws Chapter 156D, Section 10.06; 950 CMR 113.34)

Effective date:______(must be within 90 days of date submitted)

Frenchalling

WILLIAM FRANCIS GALVIN
Secretary of the Commonwealth

Filing fee: Minimum filing fee \$100 per article amended, stock increases \$100 per 100,000 shares, plus \$100 for each additional 100,000 shares or any fraction thereof.

TO BE FILLED IN BY CORPORATION

Contact Information:

Michael C. Hackett, Esq., Eckert Seamans Cherin & Mellott, LLC

One International Place, 18th Floor

Boston, MA 02110

Telephone: 617-342-6800

Upon filing, a copy of this filing will be available at www.sec.state.ma.us/cor. If the document is rejected, a copy of the rejection sheet and rejected document will

be available in the rejected queue.

Email: mhackett@eckertseamans.com

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003561 FRAME: 0230

RECORDED: 06/14/2007

C

М